Position

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Ebmud Joint Powers
Ebmud Joint Powers
Ebmud Joint Powers

Ebmud Joint Powers

Total Wages

$168,804
$142,750
$137,393
$128,665

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,268
$27,536
$18,017
$42,797



