Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$168,804	\$55,268
Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$142,750	\$27,536
Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$137,393	\$18,017
Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$128,665	\$42,797